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OUR HISTORY

In 2015, the directors of Windsor & Eton Brewery bought The George to
continue making beer Windsor’s biggest attraction. 

At the corner of the high street facing the bridge with stunning views of
the castle, The George was the perfect opportunity. With a new vision and

a great passion, they built a new “local” pub for all who walk through the
doors. 

Welcome to our drinks menu! We are a pub that takes pride in offering a
wide variety of drinks to suit all tastes. Our menu features a range of

beers, ciders, wines, spirits, and cocktails that are sure to satisfy any thirst.

Our team of bartenders and mixologists has carefully crafted each drink
on our menu to ensure that we offer the best quality and most delicious

options. Whether you are a beer lover, a wine enthusiast, or a cocktail
connoisseur, we have something for everyone!

We have included detailed descriptions of each drink, including the
ingredients, flavours, and serving suggestions. Our goal is to help you find

the perfect drink to enjoy with your meal or to unwind after a long day.

Please don't hesitate to ask our friendly team members for
recommendations or assistance in selecting the perfect drink for your
occasion. We also offer a range of non-alcoholic options for those who

prefer to abstain.

We hope you enjoy your experience with us and find a new favourite 
drink to enjoy. 

OUR DRINKS 
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 £2 PER PERSON

QUIZ NIGHT
EVERY WEDNESDAY

7:00PM BRAIN TEASERS
GENERAL KNOWLEDGE QUESTIONS

5 QUESTIONS 1 ANSWER
PICTURE ROUND

MUSIC ROUND
CASH JACKPOT QUESTION!
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+44 1753 861797 OR VISIT
https://www.georgeinn-eton.co.uk



AT THE GEORGE INN, WE HAVE A PASSION FOR GREAT DRINKS, AND WE
LOVE SHARING THAT PASSION WITH OUR GUESTS. FROM CRAFTING THE
PERFECT COCKTAIL TO SELECTING THE FINEST WINE, WE TAKE PRIDE IN

EVERY ASPECT OF THE DRINKING EXPERIENCE. 

WHETHER YOU'RE LOOKING FOR A CLASSIC GIN AND TONIC OR A NEW
AND EXCITING COCKTAIL, OUR TALENTED BARTENDERS ARE ALWAYS ON

HAND TO CREATE A DRINK THAT'S UNIQUELY YOURS. 

AT THE GEORGE INN, WE BELIEVE THAT A GREAT DRINK CAN
ELEVATE ANY EXPERIENCE. THAT'S WHY WE TAKE PRIDE IN

OFFERING A CAREFULLY CURATED SELECTION OF SPIRITS TO
OUR GUESTS. FROM PREMIUM GIN AND WHISKY TO EXQUISITE
RUM AND BRANDY, WE'VE GOT SOMETHING FOR EVERY TASTE

AND OCCASION.

 OUR KNOWLEDGEABLE TEAM MEMBERS ARE ALWAYS ON HAND
TO HELP YOU CHOOSE THE PERFECT DRINK TO SUIT YOUR

PREFERENCES. SO WHETHER YOU'RE LOOKING FOR A CLASSIC
COCKTAIL OR A UNIQUE SPIRIT TO SAVOUR, WE INVITE YOU TO

EXPLORE OUR COLLECTION AND DISCOVER YOUR NEW
FAVOURITE DRINK AT THE GEORGE INN. 
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THE HOP HOUSE
VENUE HIRE

SEMINAR’S
WORKSHOP’S
CONFERENCE’S
PRIVATE PARTIE’S
SOCIAL GATHERING’S

BOOK TODAY
EVENTS@GEORGEINN-ETON.CO.UK.



COCKTAILS

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI 

MOJITO

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

AMARETTO SOUR

OLD FASHIONED 

APEROL SPRITZ

BLOOD ORANGE COLLINS 

CLASSIC MARGARITA 

£8.95

£9.95

£12.95

£9.95

£11.95

£10.95

£8.95

£8.95

PIMMS

DARK & STORMY

£9.95

£10.95

WHETHER YOU ARE IN THE MOOD FOR A LIGHT AND FRUITY DRINK OR A
STRONG AND BOLD ONE, WE HAVE GOT YOU COVERED. COME AND INDULGE IN

OUR EXQUISITE RANGE OF COCKTAILS AND LET US ELEVATE YOUR DRINKING
EXPERIENCE TO NEW HEIGHTS!

Bacardi, Fresh Lime Wedges, Sugar Syrup & Mint

Passion Fruit Garnish, Passion Fruit, Vanilla Vodka & Prosecco

Tia Maria, Sugar Syrup, Double Espresso & Vanilla Vodka

Amaretto, Sour Mix & Lime Juice

Curfew Bourbon, Bitters, Orange Peel Garnish & Sugar Syrup 

Tanqueray Sevilla, Passion Fruit, Blood Orange Syrup, Fresh Lime & Soda

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda & Orange Garnish 

Tequila, Lime Juice, Triple Sec & Salt 

Pimms, Lemonade & Fruit Garnish 

Dark Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Bitters, Sugar Syrup & Ginger Beer
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OUR CORE CASK BEERS

DRAUGHT BEERS

best bitter is a copper-coloured classic British ale with tangy taste andGUARDSMAN
fresh hop aroma.

a flaxen-coloured, easy-drinking Golden Ale with distinctiveKNIGHT OF THE GARTER 
fresh citrus notes brought on by the use of American Amarillo whole leaf hops, giving a strong
grapefruit aroma. Zesty sunshine in a glass. 

WINDSOR KNOT 

ETON BOATMAN 

CONQUEROR 

TREASON  

CAPITAL   

REPUBLIKA    

STORM

CAUGHT BY THE FUZZ

Pale Ale was originally brewed to commemorate the Royal Wedding of 2012. Made 
with finest natural ingredients including two specially selected hops, Sovereign and Nelson Sauvin, this
beer has a balance of mellow fruitiness with hints of the tropics. 

a black IPA that is rich, complex, dark and distinctive. Brewed with a careful blend of  
five specialty malts and Cascade hops, this beer has an intense combination of flavours from
resinous pine to smoky, burnt treacle.  

a fresh clean and full flavoured taste. The combination of American Citra
hops with citrus flavours, and Australian Galaxy hops with hints of exotic fruit are perfect for lazy
summer days. (4.3% ABV) 

SHOUT

WeBrew’s first lager – an authentic pilsner brewed exclusively with Czech Saaz hops
and a yeast sourced from Prague, made with a slow fermentation process followed by 6 weeks lagering.
No compromises have been made in producing this award-winning beer.  

a dry-hoppped Helles style lager first created in summer 2018, brewed with Mandarina
Bavaria and North American Lemondrop Hops for a well-balanced dry and crisp beer with sharp zesty
citrus notes. 

was the original brew by Uprising, a bold and punchy West Coast IPA brewed with Simcoe
hops for a classically clean yet bitter and hoppy aftertaste, and notes of stone fruit throughout.

brewed with 6 of the loudest new world hops to give a face-full of zesty, juicy fruit
bowl aromas - there's banana, white grape, pineapple & grapefruit over a solid biscuity malt base. Session
strength at 4.2% and brewed to be easy drinking with a light body and dry finish.  

a nitro stout that is smooth, creamy and velvety beer with notes of cold brew coffee 
and bitter dark chocolate. To best enjoy Storm, you'll need a substantial first gulp and aim to hit the 'Eye
of the Storm'. 

PLEASE NOTE THAT WHILE WE OFFER A GREAT SELECTION OF DRINKS, INCLUDING THE ONES LISTED ON OUR MENU,
WE DO HAVE OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE THAT MAY NOT BE LISTED. PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK ONE OF OUR

FRIENDLY TEAM MEMBERS FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR OTHER DRINK SELECTIONS. WE ARE ALWAYS HAPPY TO
HELP YOU FIND THE PERFECT DRINK TO SUIT YOUR TASTE.

This peachy pale ale was the brainchild of one of our brewers for his wedding 
However, its fuzzy golden haze and spritzy condition made it too good not to add to our range. Huge
peach, citrus and soft fruit flavours are well balanced by spicy notes from the Bravo and Chinook hops
to give a bitter, session finish.
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SOFT DRINKS

FROBISHERS

DIET COKE (330ML) 

COCA COLA (330ML)  

CARTON JUICE (PINT OR 1/2) 

COKE ZERO (330ML) 

BOTTLE GREEN APPLETISER (275ML)

BOTTLE GREEN ELDERFLOWER (275ML)

COFFEES AND TEAS LIQUEUR COFFEES

HERBAL TEA 

POT OF TEA IRISH - IRISH WHISKEY

CALYPSO - TIA MARIA

FRENCH - COGNAC

JAMAICAN - RUM

BAILEYS

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

MOCHA

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

AT THE GEORGE INN, WE UNDERSTAND THAT NOT EVERYONE WANTS AN ALCOHOLIC DRINK,
WHICH IS WHY WE HAVE AN EXCEPTIONAL SELECTION OF REFRESHING SOFT DRINKS THAT
ARE SURE TO QUENCH YOUR THIRST. FROM CLASSIC COLA AND LEMONADE TO A RANGE OF

FRUITY MOCKTAILS, WE HAVE SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE. 

OUR SOFT DRINKS ARE MADE USING ONLY THE FINEST QUALITY INGREDIENTS TO ENSURE
THAT EVERY SIP IS BURSTING WITH FLAVOUR. 

£3.10

£3.10

£3.50

£3.10

£3.40

£3.30

£3.30

£3.00 £5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£2.75

£3.75

£3.75

CAWSTON’S - APPLE + MANGO / APPLE + RASPBERRY / 
APPLE + PEAR  

£1.95
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DRAUGHT CIDERS 

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS 

GINS

DEVON RED Naturally tasty and delicious fresh apple cider. Cider done
right, 100% devonshire apples and Gluten free.

BUDWEISER 5%

CORONA 4.5%

PERONI 5.1%

REKORDERLIG  4% 

RICKY TICK (WEBREW GIN) 42% 

HENDRICKS 41.4%

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40%

MONKEY 47 47% 

BEEFEATER STRAWBERRY 37.5% 

TARQUIN’S RHUBARB & RASPBERRY  / TARQUIN’S DRY 38%

TANQUERAY 10 DRY GIN

AT THE GEORGE INN, WE TAKE PRIDE IN OFFERING THE BEST DRINKS TO OUR GUESTS. WE WOULD LIKE
TO INFORM YOU THAT WE HAVE THE FEVER-TREE RANGE OF TONICS AVAILABLE FOR OUR GIN

SELECTION. 

WE BELIEVE THAT THESE TONICS ARE THE PERFECT COMPLEMENT TO OUR PREMIUM GIN OFFERINGS,
AND WE HOPE THAT YOU WILL ENJOY OUR CURATED SELECTION. PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE

ANY QUESTIONS OR SPECIFIC REQUESTS 

PERONI (ZERO) 
Mixed Berries OR Strawberry and Lime 

REKORDERLIG  ZERO Strawberry and Lime 

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£4.25

£6.25
£6.00

£5.25

£5.25

ALL MEASURES HERE ARE 25ML

£5.60

£5.60

£6.70

£4.85

£5.10

TANQUERAY SEVILLA £4.85

Discover a pub with character



SPIRITS

VODKA'S

RUM'S

WHISKEY'S

SPIRITS

GREY GOOSE VOL 40%

STOLICHNAYA VOL 40%

KRAKEN 40%
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED RUM 35%

BACARDI 37%

DON PAPA 40%

MALIBU 21%

MONKEY SHOULDER 40%
JACK DANIELS 40%

BALVENIE 40%

JAMESON 40% 
MAKERS MARK 45%

CURFEW 40%

£5.15

£5.70

£4.60
£5.10

£4.75

£4.75

£5.70

BACARDI NEGRA 37% £4.75

ALL MEASURES HERE ARE 25ML

£5.60
£5.60
£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£4.75

LYRE’S SPICED & DARK RUM 0% £4.40

JOSE SILVER OR GOLD TEQUILA 

JAEGERMEISTER

SAMBUCA 38% (SELECTION)

DISARANNO

COURVOISIER  £5.10

£4.60

£4.20

£4.60

£4.60

LYRE’S 0% £4.40

GLENMORANGIE 40%
LAPHROIG

£6.10

£6.70
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SUNDAY ROAST’S
EVERY SUNDAY

ROAST BEEF
ROAST LAMB

ROAST CHICKEN
ROAST PORK

VEGETARIAN WELLINGTON

12PM-5PM
STUFFING

PIGS IN BLANKETS
CALUFILOWER CHEESE

BOOK YOUR TABLE TODAY!

+44 1753 861797 OR VISIT
https://www.georgeinn-eton.co.uk


